GLC

RETAIL & COMPLIANCE

2019 GLOBAL LOGISTICS CONFERENCE

October 17, 2019

1571 West 42nd Street, New York, NY 10036
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9:30

10:00

11:00

11:15

12:00

Registration & Breakfast

Sustainability & Fashion
Marlena Blonsky

Global Environmental Manager,
Expeditors

Jasmine Okbinoglu
Sector Lead, Corporate Engagement,
Carbon Disclosure Project (CDP)

Sustainable Beauty

Adam Hall

Vice President of Transportation,
L’Oréal USA

Fish & Wildlife Trade Overview
Inspectors Scully & Greenwood
Wildlife Inspectors,

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service

Break

ATA Carnet Overview, Benefits &
Best Practices

Amanda Barlow

Vice President of ATA Carnet,
Roanoke Insurance Group

Lunch & Networking

Exped%rs@’

1:00

2:00

3:00

3:15

3:45

4:15

5:00

ACE Drawback & TFTEA Overview
Maryanne Carney

Assistant Port Director of Trade
Operations,

Port of New York/Newark

The Future of Retail

David Polinchock
Co-Founder/President,
Unified Brand Experience Lab

Break

Customs and the Global Trade
Environment
Dana Lorenze

Senior Vice President of Global Customs,

Expeditors

Update on the Status of Brexit
Matt Springate

Principal,

Tradewin EU

Classification for Press
Michael Bellezza

Vice President,
Tradewin

Cocktail Reception
Charlie Palmer at The Knick

The Knickerbocker Hotel
6 Times Square, New York, NY 10036



https://info.expeditors.com/nyc-retail-glc-cocktails-2019

