

October 17, 2019

151 West 42nd Street, New York, NY 10036

8:00	Registration & Breakfast	1:00	ACE Drawback & TFTEA Overview Maryanne Carney
9:00	Sustainability & Fashion Marlena Blonsky Global Environmental Manager, Expeditors		Assistant Port Director of Trade Operations, Port of New York/Newark
	Jasmine Okbinoglu Sector Lead, Corporate Engagement, Carbon Disclosure Project (CDP)	2:00	The Future of Retail David Polinchock Co-Founder/President, Unified Brand Experience Lab
9:30	Sustainable Beauty Adam Hall	3:00	Break
	Vice President of Transportation, L'Oréal USA	3:15	Customs and the Global Trade Environment Dana Lorenze
10:00	Fish & Wildlife Trade Overview Inspectors Scully & Greenwood Wildlife Inspectors,		Senior Vice President of Global Customs, Expeditors
	U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service	3:45	Update on the Status of Brexit Matt Springate
11:00	Break		Principal, Tradewin EU
11:15	ATA Carnet Overview, Benefits & Best Practices Amanda Barlow Vice President of ATA Carnet, Roanoke Insurance Group	4:15	Classification for Press Michael Bellezza Vice President, Tradewin
12:00	Lunch & Networking	5:00	Cocktail Reception Charlie Palmer at The Knick The Knickerbocker Hotel

6 Times Square, New York, NY 10036

